
Musco Control-Link Usage Report

By Facility and Field
Usage Type: Light Usage
Period: October 2025

Note: Hours and Minutes are shown in decimal format to allow totaling and calculations.

Summary by Facility

Facility Total Auto Hours Usage Total Hours Saved From Early Off

Saint Ignatius High School 133.49 4.99

Summary by Facility and Field

Facility Field Total Auto Hours
Usage

Total Hours Saved From
Early Off

Saint Ignatius High School Bleachers 17.38 1.89

Saint Ignatius High School Football 46.65 3.10

Saint Ignatius High School Pathway 69.46 0.00

Total for Saint Ignatius College
Preparatory 133.49 4.99

Schedule Detail

Field Start
Day

Start
Date

Start
Time

End
Time Early Off Notes Auto Hours

Usage
Hours
Saved

Bleachers

Bleachers Wed 10/01/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Thu 10/02/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Fri 10/03/2025 6:18p 8:00p 1.70 0.00

Bleachers Mon 10/06/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Tue 10/07/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Wed 10/08/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00
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Bleachers Thu 10/09/2025 6:09p 7:32p EarlyOff Originally
9:00p 1.38 1.47

Bleachers Fri 10/10/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Mon 10/13/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Tue 10/14/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Wed 10/15/2025 8:35p 9:06p EarlyOff Originally
9:15p 0.52 0.15

Bleachers Thu 10/16/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Fri 10/17/2025 5:57p 10:14p EarlyOff Originally
10:30p 4.28 0.27

Bleachers Mon 10/20/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Tue 10/21/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Wed 10/22/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Thu 10/23/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Fri 10/24/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Mon 10/27/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Tue 10/28/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Wed 10/29/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Thu 10/30/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Bleachers Fri 10/31/2025 8:00p 8:30p 0.50 0.00

Football Field

Football Wed 10/01/2025 6:21p 8:00p 1.65 0.00

Football Thu 10/02/2025 6:19p 8:00p 1.68 0.00

Football Fri 10/03/2025 6:18p 7:00p EarlyOff Originally
8:00p 0.70 1.00

Football Mon 10/06/2025 6:13p 8:00p 1.78 0.00

Football Tue 10/07/2025 6:12p 8:00p 1.80 0.00

Football Wed 10/08/2025 6:10p 8:00p 1.83 0.00

Football Thu 10/09/2025 6:09p 7:19p EarlyOff Originally
8:30p 1.17 1.18

Football Fri 10/10/2025 6:07p 8:00p 1.88 0.00

Football Mon 10/13/2025 6:03p 8:00p 1.95 0.00

Football Tue 10/14/2025 6:01p 8:00p 1.98 0.00
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Football Wed 10/15/2025 6:00p 9:05p EarlyOff Originally
9:15p 3.08 0.17

Football Thu 10/16/2025 5:59p 8:00p 2.02 0.00

Football Fri 10/17/2025 5:57p 9:45p EarlyOff Originally
10:30p 3.80 0.75

Football Mon 10/20/2025 5:53p 8:00p 2.12 0.00

Football Tue 10/21/2025 5:52p 8:00p 2.13 0.00

Football Wed 10/22/2025 5:51p 8:00p 2.15 0.00

Football Thu 10/23/2025 5:49p 8:00p 2.18 0.00

Football Fri 10/24/2025 5:48p 8:00p 2.20 0.00

Football Mon 10/27/2025 6:41p 8:00p EarlyOn Schedule
Added 1.32 0.00

Football Tue 10/28/2025 5:43p 8:00p 2.28 0.00

Football Wed 10/29/2025 5:42p 8:00p 2.30 0.00

Football Thu 10/30/2025 5:41p 8:00p 2.32 0.00

Football Fri 10/31/2025 5:40p 8:00p 2.33 0.00

Pathway

Pathway Wed 10/01/2025 6:21p 9:00p 2.65 0.00

Pathway Thu 10/02/2025 6:19p 9:00p 2.68 0.00

Pathway Fri 10/03/2025 6:18p 9:00p 2.70 0.00

Pathway Mon 10/06/2025 6:13p 9:00p 2.78 0.00

Pathway Tue 10/07/2025 6:12p 9:00p 2.80 0.00

Pathway Wed 10/08/2025 6:10p 9:00p 2.83 0.00

Pathway Thu 10/09/2025 6:09p 9:00p 2.85 0.00

Pathway Fri 10/10/2025 6:07p 9:00p 2.88 0.00

Pathway Mon 10/13/2025 6:03p 9:00p 2.95 0.00

Pathway Tue 10/14/2025 6:01p 9:00p 2.98 0.00

Pathway Wed 10/15/2025 6:00p 9:00p 3.00 0.00

Pathway Thu 10/16/2025 5:59p 9:00p 3.02 0.00

Pathway Fri 10/17/2025 5:57p 10:30p 4.55 0.00

Pathway Mon 10/20/2025 5:53p 9:00p 3.12 0.00

Pathway Tue 10/21/2025 5:52p 9:00p 3.13 0.00

Pathway Wed 10/22/2025 5:51p 9:00p 3.15 0.00
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Pathway Thu 10/23/2025 5:49p 9:00p 3.18 0.00

Pathway Fri 10/24/2025 5:48p 9:00p 3.20 0.00

Pathway Mon 10/27/2025 6:43p 8:30p EarlyOn Schedule
Added 1.78 0.00

Pathway Tue 10/28/2025 5:43p 9:00p 3.28 0.00

Pathway Wed 10/29/2025 5:42p 9:00p 3.30 0.00

Pathway Thu 10/30/2025 5:41p 9:00p 3.32 0.00

Pathway Fri 10/31/2025 5:40p 9:00p 3.33 0.00

Total Usage for Saint Ignatius College Preparatory 133.49 4.99
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